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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 1 March Meeting with a group of experts from the European Stability

Mechanism (ESM), on asset management companies –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 2 March Virtual lecture at Imperial College London, on climate change and

financial markets 

 

Thursday, 4 March Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 5 March Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on risks in the economic system and

the way out of the coronavirus (COVID-19) crisis – teleconference

 

Monday, 8 March Meeting with Senior Executive Director of Abu Dhabi Global

Market’s Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ms Marianne

Scicluna, on regulatory practices during COVID-19 and anti-

money laundering – teleconference

 

Friday, 12 March Recording of video interview for PwC Virtual European Banking

Series, on the likely impact of the COVID-19 pandemic on bank

credit quality

 

Tuesday, 16 March Courtesy meeting with Mr Ignazio Angeloni, research fellow,

Mossavar-Rahmani Center for Business and Government, and

senior policy fellow, Leibniz Institute for Financial Research SAFE

– teleconference

 

Thursday, 18 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Virtual NPL Summit on “NPL market in total transformation”,

organised by ethosEVENTS – speech on “NPL management and

the COVID-19 crisis”

 

Friday, 19 March Supervisory Board – teleconference 

 Meeting with Head of Risk Management Department, Swiss

Financial Market Supervisory Authority (FINMA), Mr Christian

Capuano, on the new supervisory strategy and risk function at the

ECB – teleconference
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Monday, 22 March Meeting with Oliver Wyman, on the analysis of the impact of

COVID-19 on the credit quality of corporates – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 23 March Virtual summit on “EU Recovery and Resilience Fund for

Croatia’s Transition”, organised by The Economist – introductory

remarks on Croatia’s recovery after COVID-19 and NPL

resolution – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 24 March Meeting with UK Prudential Regulation Authority (PRA), Mr

Lyndon Nelson, Deputy CEO and Executive Director, Supervisory

Risk Specialists and Regulatory Operations, on the new

supervisory strategy and risk function at the ECB –

teleconference

 

Friday, 26 March Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference  

Tuesday, 30 March Participation in webinar organised by Aon – panel discussion on

“The Decline of Women's Labour Market Participation During

COVID-19: A Systemic Risk“

 


